
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

5 

350 

33 

3 

125 

212 

444 

193 

43 

141 

991 

133 

28 

166 

859 

10 

167 

264 

713 

731 

128 

Name 

Kurt FALLEGGER 

Rainer WAGNER 

Markus BORDIHN 

Jürgen MÜLLER 

Christof TIGGES 

Thomas ANGLEITNER 

Georg THÖNE 

Andreas HIERLEMANN 

Martin BIEGLER 

Ralf GRAF 

Claus LECHNER 

Thomas MLECZAK 

Rudolf MAYR 

Uwe SCHEIBNER 

Ewald STEMMER 

Arno DAHM 

Bernd WITTGEN 

Stefan HEROLD 

Oliver LANG 

Klaus Dieter NEITZERT 

Dirk SCHUMACHER 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

12:35.036 

12:38.616 

12:39.356 

12:44.171 

12:50.822 

12:54.181 

13:03.618 

13:04.738 

13:09.254 

13:10.155 

13:14.752 

13:15.056 

13:20.662 

13:37.954 

13:40.305 

13:43.577 

14:09.485 

12:35.272 

12:39.542 

13:00.303 

13:10.712 

Diff 

3.580 

4.320 

9.135 

15.786 

19.145 

28.582 

29.702 

34.218 

35.119 

39.716 

40.020 

45.626 

1:02.918 

1:05.269 

1:08.541 

1:34.449 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:33.290 

1:33.439 

1:33.702 

1:34.106 

1:35.135 

1:34.992 

1:35.328 

1:36.106 

1:36.785 

1:36.835 

1:37.534 

1:37.893 

1:39.149 

1:39.326 

1:39.900 

1:40.666 

1:44.424 

1:45.110 

1:46.008 

1:47.016 

1:50.286 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

BMW 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.580 

Avg. Speed 

158,984 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.290 

Best Speed 

160,840 

Best Lap by 

5 - Kurt FALLEGGER 
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DREIER RACING - SEASONSTART 2021 
08.04.2021. 

OLD MAN 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:37:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

8.4.2021. 13:30 


